
I Pirati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rosi Alessio (10/252) 4 6 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10

Pelagatti Enrico (10/253) 4 10 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 3

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 4 11 3 4 2 6 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Erjon Nikaj (10/431) 0 0 1 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11

Vergari Giovanni (10/254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Grandi Andrea (10/256) 0 0 3 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantalla  Manuel (10/657) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosi Marco (10/430) 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosi Alessio 10/252 25 43 1,72

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 17 42 2,47

Pelagatti Enrico 10/253 20 41 2,05

Boeri Flavio 10/196 23 40 1,74

Erjon Nikaj 10/431 15 27 1,80

Vergari Giovanni 10/254 8 18 2,25

Grandi Andrea 10/256 7 14 2,00

Pantalla  Manuel 10/657 4 10 2,50

Rosi Marco 10/430 9 7 0,78

Le Frecce Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pisciavino Luca (10/368) 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 7 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 4 3 5 3 1

Cappelli Giordano (10/332) 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 3 4

Rilea Cristian (10/389) 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 10 0 0

Ambrogi Michele (10/416) 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 10 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 3

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio (10/417) 0 0 2 2 3 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 7 1 1

Cappelli Mauro (10/364) 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 2 4 6 0 0 3 4 2 4 0 0 4 3

Jonuzi Semir (10/387) 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 8 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pisciavino Luca 10/368 21 36 1,71

Cappelli Giordano 10/332 21 33 1,57

Rilea Cristian 10/389 15 26 1,73

Ambrogi Michele 10/416 20 26 1,30

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio 10/417 22 26 1,18

Cappelli Mauro 10/364 18 23 1,28

Jonuzi Semir 10/387 11 15 1,36

Toppetti Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 4 0 0

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 1 4 8 0 0

Cosimetti Roberto (10/219) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 1 0 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 0

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Tinaglia Mirco (10/221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascolini Simone 10/191 32 65 2,03

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 28 47 1,68

Cosimetti Roberto 10/219 23 36 1,57

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 10 10 1,00

Moretti Francesco 10/220 8 9 1,12

Meschini Stefano 10/223 17 7 0,41

Micheli Stefano 10/222 10 5 0,50

Tinaglia Mirco 10/221 0 0 0,00



Gli Amici Di Alberto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bernardini Mirko (10/494) 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 8

Menichetti Luca Mario (10/641) 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7

Picchio  Alberto (10/642) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 8

Brunetti Elisa (10/379) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10

Filippucci Gloria (10/643) 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Merlini Marco (10/682) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paglia Lucia (10/705) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampognini Gabriele (10/681) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardini Mirko 10/494 32 66 2,06

Menichetti Luca Mario 10/641 32 49 1,53

Picchio  Alberto 10/642 24 44 1,83

Brunetti Elisa 10/379 20 36 1,80

Filippucci Gloria 10/643 20 21 1,05

Merlini Marco 10/682 0 0 0,00

Paglia Lucia 10/705 0 0 0,00

Zampognini Gabriele 10/681 0 0 0,00

Gli Ever Green

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Proietti Simone (10/375) 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 4

Piermarini Ivan (10/401) 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Mancinelli  Giada (10/398) 4 2 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 2

Falchi David (10/399) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0

Agneletti Andrea (10/402) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancinelli Franco (10/357) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3

Cordella Rossano (10/404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Proietti Simone 10/375 26 38 1,46

Piermarini Ivan 10/401 28 32 1,14

Mancinelli  Giada 10/398 29 21 0,72

Falchi David 10/399 16 20 1,25

Agneletti Andrea 10/402 12 16 1,33

Mancinelli Franco 10/357 17 11 0,65

Cordella Rossano 10/404 0 0 0,00


